S.NO.	COMMITTEE NAME	CONVENER	MEMBERS
1	Anti Ragging Measures	DR. VIRENDER KUMAR	DR. PARDEEP KUMAR
1			MR. SHASHI SHEKHAR PRASAD SINGH
	Disability/EWS/SC/ST/OBC	MR. NITIN NAVIN	MR. JIYA LAL
1			DR. SONIA RAJORA
2			DR. RATNESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
			DR. SOHAN LAL
	Remedial Teaching (Advanced/Slow Learner)	DR. MALTI RAGHAV	DR. RENU JAIN (COMMERCE)
3			DR. SANDHYA TANEJA
			DR. VANI SHARMA
	Grievance Redressal Mechanism	DR. AJAY KUMAR JHA	DR. Sunanda Sinha
1,			DR. RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
4			DR. SOHAN LAL
			MR. ARUN GIRI (S.O.)
	Extension Activities And Neighbourhood Communities	DR. ANKUR BHATNAGAR	PROF. ABHA MATHUR
5			DR. RACHNA BIMAL
			DR. RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
	Information And Communication Technology	DR. VANEETA GOEL	DR. ADITYA NARAYAN MISHRA
(			MR. LUCKSHAY BATRA
6			MS. VAISHALI NAROLIA
			MS. KANGAN JAIN
7	Scholarship/Freeshi (Govt.)		PROF. BHARTI HARNAL
/			PROF. ANJU SETH
	Gender Issues And Counselling		DR. ANITA SAMKARIA
8			DR. POONAM SINGH
			MS. ANJALI SINHA
	Waste Management Degsadable/Non-Degradable	DR. VANI SHARMA	DR. ASHUTOSH GOSWAMI
9			DR. ANUPAM SUNNY
			MR. SANDEEP

			DD IGNIMAD DAN
	Green Campus Corridor/Conservation Of Environment/Energy	DR. ANUPAM SUNNY	DR. ISHWAR DAN
			DR. SWASTI ALPNA
			DR. SOHAN LAL
			DR. NEELAM MITTAL
			DR. SANDEEP KUMAR
			DR. UMA ARYA
			DR. RENU SINHA
10			DR. SARFRAJ AHMAD
			DR. BHARTI HARNAL
			MR. SHOUBHIK DAS
			MS. BAISHALI BARUAH
			DR. AWANISH KUMAR
			MR. ARIF (ADHOC)
			MR. ABHISHEK (ADHOC)
			DR. KAJAL TEHRI
			MR. SANDEEP KUMAR (ADHOC)
	Moral Value, Rights Duties Responsibilities	DR. RACHNA BIMAL	PROF. ANJU SETH
11			DR. RAJ RANI SHARMA
			Diction of the contract of the
			DR. SONIA RAJORA
	Celebration Of National/International Commemorative Days, Events And Festivals By The Institution	DR. RAKESH KUMAR SINGH	MR. RAJESH KUMAR (ADHOC)
12			MR. SANDEEP KUMAR
			MR. KUNDAN
			MK. KUNDAN
			DR. SANJAY CHAUDHARY
12	Yoga/Gym/Sports	DR. REKHA SHARMA	MR. RAVINDER RAM
13			
		DR. RACHNA BIMAL  Tive DR. RAKESH KUMAR SINGH	MR. VIJAY NARAYAN SINGH
			142 ANILLY 200474
14	Covid-19 Task Force		MS. ANJALI SINHA
		,	DR. NEELAM MITTAL
	Fee Concessions	HEAD INSTITUTE	Rules and Regulations
			1. Good conduct, regular attendance and satisfactory progress in studies and other factors
			stated by the college are liable to fee concession which may be revoked if the criteria are not
15			met.
			2. If a student is not promoted next year, fee concession may be withdrawn.
			3. Till a student is provided with fee concession, he/she will have to pay the full fee.
			4. The college notice board displays the details of Scholarships granted by the Delhi
			government, University of Delhi.
16	North-East Society	ANJALI CHANDRA	Existing Members